
Thu, Dec 25 8:00 sraz na ZS Rokycany

9:00-10:00 practice

10:30 lunch

11:30 departure to Zuchwil

21:30 arrival to the hotel

21:45 dinner

22:30 lights out

Fri, Dec 26 8:15 wake up

8:30 breakfast Hotel

9:00 bus

9:45 warm up

10:30-11:15 practice

12:15 lunch Sportzentrum

12:45 bus

14:00 meeting + snack Hotel

14:30 bus

16.30 CZE - SVK

20:00 dinner Sportzentrum

20:45 bus

22:00 lights out

Sat, Dec 27 8:00 wake up

8:15 breakfast Hotel

8:30 bus

8:45 warm up

9:30-10:15 practice

11:00 lunch Sportzentrum

11:30 bus

12:30 meeting + snack Hotel

13:00 bus

15:00 CZE - FIN

18:30 dinner Sportzentrum

19:15 bus

21:30 snack Hotel

22:00 lights out

Sun, Dec 28 8:15 wake up

8:30 breakfast Hotel

9:15 bus

9:45 warm up

10:30-11:15 practice

12:00 lunch Sportzentrum

12:30 bus

15:30 meeting + snack Hotel

16:30 bus

Program reprezentace U18

Turnaj v Zuchwilu, prosinec 2014



18:30 GER - CZE

21:30 dinner Sportzentrum

22:15 bus

23:00 lights out

Mon, Dec 29 8:45 wake up

9:00 breakfast Hotel

10:45 walk to the arena

11:30 warm up

12:30-13:30 practice

14:30 lunch Sportzentrum

15:00 walk to the hotel

19:45 bus

19:00 dinner Sportzentrum

19:45 bus

22:00 lights out

Tue, Dec 30 7:45 wake up

8:00 breakfast Hotel

10:00 meeting

10:30 walk to the arena

11:00 lunch Sportzentrum

11:30 bus

12:30 bus

14:30 SUI - CZE

17:30 dinner Sportzentrum

18:30 departure to Rokycany

Wed, 31 4:30 arrival to Rokycany

4:45 ukončení akce na ZS


